Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products
©1995-2017 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved      ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
SCM5B
SCM5B45
Frequency Input Modules
Description
Each SCM5B45 frequency input module provides a single channel of
frequency input which is isolated and converted to a high-level analog

±400mV
±400mV
Ordering InformationTypical  at T
A
Module SCM5B45
Input Range
Input Threshold
   Minimum Input
   Maximum Input
   Minimum Pulse Width
   TTL Input Low
   TTL Input High
Input Hysteresis
   Zero Crossing
   TTL
Input Resistance
   Normal
   Power Off
   Overload
Input Protection
   Continuous
   Transient
Excitation
0Hz to 100kHz
Zero Crossing
60mVp-p
350Vp-p
0.8V max
2.4V min
 ±20mV (±400mV on -2x models)
1.5V
240Vrms max
ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1
+5.1V at 8mA max
CMV, Input to Output
   Continuous
   Transient
CMR (50 or 60Hz)
1500Vrms max
ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1
120dB
Accuracy(1)
Linearity
Stability
   Offset
   Gain
Noise
   Output Ripple
)%09 ot 0( emiT esnopseR
   SCM5B45-01, -02, -21, -22
   SCM5B45-03, -23
   SCM5B45-04, -05, -24, -25
   SCM5B45-06, -07, -08, -26, -27, -28
napS %50.0±
napS %20.0±
naps %2> tupnI ta p-pVm01<
300ms